Schedules & Fares

Horario y precios del transito % RELE S

i Transit
Transit Information

Stops

B ART @

South San
Francisco
Station

San Francisco Bay Area Schedule Information effective September 12, 2022

Rapid Transit (BART) rail

service connects the San

Francisco Peninsula with
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa,
Walnut Creek, Dublin/Pleasanton,
and other cities in the East Bay, as
well as San Francisco International
Airport (SFO) and Oakland
International Airport (OAK).

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are
available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.
Overhead real-time displays can be found on station
platforms. A reference guide to transfer information
for trains without direct service is shown.

Map Key

You Are Here

::\dﬂiiS:te Walk 1000ft/305m SO u.th Sa n
Transit Information Fra n CiSCO, CA

X

Fare Information Trains Without Direct Service
effective June, 2021 For Train Transfer

Commute.org Bus

Current fares can be found near Dublin/ Take Antioch or Richmond train, then transfer at Utah/Grand Shuttle @
ticket vending machines, online Pleasanton Balboa Park Station. .
: Y e Genesis One Tower i f
at bart.gov and using the official OAK Int'l Take Antioch or Richmond train, then transfer <= Transit Stop 511 Real-Time Departures
BART app. Regular BART fares Airport at Balboa Park Station to Dublin/Pleasanton or 511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
can only be paid using Clipper. Berryessa/North San José train, then transfer at E Pa rking departure times for the transit
Coliseum Station. agencies to the left that have this symbol.

CLIPPER® : : :

_ _ ’ _ Millbrae When trains with direct service are not operating, K . ﬁtphee" Euat);f\erea transit agencies will be added
Clipper is the Bay Area’s all-in-one take SFO/Millbrae train and continue past San iy=] Passenger Pick-up/Drop-o '
way to pay for transit fares. Cash Francisco International Airport Station to Millbrae. 50 fincti Oﬁt v;/(hen ygu"d_neTt bus or tralin W|i|”
valuefcan be added to Clipper and Richmond When trains with direct service are not operating, Station Agent Booth 51e1pg:1<'jcsa?/c”Dr:aTozrrtﬁrcelsﬁri)éss?r\?ér:’ﬁ }c/hC:n
used fr Vagl(?us Bay A(;‘ea tragmt take Antioch train, then transfer at 19th St./ W 7o Hick — be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
ggfgﬁacs)gsd atlgap)reerr;z;rmsiszg ineaII Oakland Station. — E Taxis don’t know it, you can say your agency name,

i i i : : and the system will prompt you to enter

BART stations. Or, load Clipper Berryessa/ Take Antioch or Richmond train, then transfer 130 Airport & Linden y P pty

your route and stop. 511 will respond with
departure times for your route and will also
include the Stop ID for future use. You may
also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.

North San José at Balboa Park Station. When trains with direct
service to Berryessa/North San José from Balboa
Park Station are not operating, take Dublin/

X

onto a phone with Apple Pay
or Google Pay and manage the
balance with the Clipper app.

130B Oyster Point

— N

sanmilrans

: , Pleasanton train, then transfer at Bay Fair Station. samilrans . . . . .

There is 2 one-time $3.00 fee to y w130 Daly city BART Transit Lines Bicycles on Transit
>EtUp HIpper. (% Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
A minimum value is required to p - : sanilrans all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
enter the BART system, so it is —— s SamTrans rail Iine;._ Exceptions are San Zrang:sco Muni
best to load fare on your card ﬁ ammms ECR Palo Alto Transit Center © ECROWL sFo Airport Local Bus Lines Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
before entering. Each passenger — 122 Stonestown Shopping Center/SF State Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
must have their own physical or Q sanffars ¢ D _ e ECROWL pics _ 130 oo L are equipped with bicycle racks.
digital Clipper card. M— Daly City BART Mission & Wellington 1308 Oyster Point General: While bicycles are allowed on

. . . . most transit services, there are some space
Visit WWW.cllppercard.com to 130 Daly City BART limitations and, in some cases, times when
Ie_arn how to app_ly for Clipper ECR Palo Alto Transit Center bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
discounts for Seniors (age 65 and ECR Daly City BART transit operator policies and procedures go

up), Youths (age 5-18), persons
with disabilities, START means-
based program or to add a BART
High Value Discount (stored as a

_ _ to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
Late Night Bus Line call 511 and say “bicycling” to speak to an
ECR-Owl San Francisco International Airport operator who can answer your questions.

ECR-Owl Mission & Wellington

Aa I ®
separate “purse” on the card). 6: Get Cllpper :
COmMUtE.0r) Commute.org Shuttles v Clipper® is the convenient way to
BART EXCURSION FARE S Eeradia O e ~ pay for transit rides in the Bay Area.
BART's Excursion Fare allows you ‘ Oyster Point CLIPPER The reloadable Clipper card stores
value as cash and transit passes to pay your
to tour the BART system for up S Utah/Grand fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain, County

to three hours, if you enter and
exit at the same station. To avoid
being charged the excursion fare
if you enter the system and need
to leave before riding a train, see
a Station Agent.

Connection, Dumbarton Express, FAST, Golden
Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Transit, Muni,
Petaluma Transit, SamTrans, San Francisco

Bay Ferry, SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County
Transit, Tri-Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach,
Union City Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT,
and Wheels.

Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
works with a variety of employee transit
benefits providers, including Commuter
/ Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.

To learn more about Clipper or to get a
Clipper card:

e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
e Visit a nearby retailer:

tributors

samlirans

Serramonte Center

3 Serramonte Center
Information Booth
Daly City, CA 94015
650.301.3360

Walgreens

2238 Westborough Boulevard
South San Francisco, CA 94080
650.873.0551

Walgreens

SamTrans provides bus service Schedule Information effective February 5, 2023 399 El Camino Real
throughout San Mateo County South San Francisco, CA 94080
and to Peninsula BART stations, BART Westside Bus Stops El Camino Real & BART Bus Stop El Camino Real & McLellan Bus Stop 650.583.8685 '
Caltrain stations, and downtown Route ECR Route ECR _
San Francisco. For more information visit Route 122 Route 130 130B Times are approximate Route ECR-OwI Times are approximate Route ECR-OwI J&J Check Cashlng
www.samtrans.com, or call 1-800-660-4287 220 Cypress Avenue
or 650-508-6448 (TTY). to South San Francisco, CA 94080
to Airport & Linden to 650.589.6381
Stonestown Shopping Center/ jco jco - to . to . San Francisco
Route 130B Daly City BART Daly City BART Mission & Wellington Palo Alto Transit Center . .
SF State ! International Airport
to Oyster Point
Fare Information effective January 1, 2020 O
Sat-Sun Sat-Sun Mon-Fri Sat-Sun Mon-Fri Sat-Sun
S T Adul Youth' Senior (65+) / 5:13a 8:00a 8:06a 6:05a 12:01p 7:37a 4:59a 12:05p 6:56a 5:10a 12:08p 5:54a 5:55a 1:58a 1:58a 4:53a 12:10p 5:51a 5:50a 1:26a 1:26a
Fagsrgb-erc?t?cshan . ‘ 9_‘;:) ' aot er) | Disabled / 5:40a 8:30a 8:34a 6:35a 12:17p 7:52a® 5:29 12:20p 7:11a 5:40a 12:27p 6:23a 6:59a 2:58a 2:58a 5:08a 12:25p 6:20a 6:20a 2:26a 2:26a
: ° Medicare 6:04a 9:00a 9:04a 6:50a 12:32p 8:07a 5:59a 12:35p 7:26a 5:54a 12:45p 6:53a 7:28a 3:58a 3:58a 5:23a 12:40p 6:3% 6:38a 3:26a 3:26a
Cash & Mobile Fares 6:30a 9:30a 9:34a 7:05a 12:47p 8:22a® 6:14a 12:50p 7:41a 6:06a 1:00p 7:21a 7:50a 4:58a 4:58a 5:38a 12:54p 7:03a 6:56a 4:26a 4:26a
Local 6:50a 10:00a 10:03a 7:20a 1:02p 8:38a 6:29a 1:05p 7:56a 6:21a 1:15p 7:50a 8:12a 5:54a 1:08p 7:23a 7:15a 5:26a
Mobile Payment Includes | $2.25 $1.10 $1.10 7:10a 10:30a 10:33a 7:37a 1:16p 8:53a® 6:44a 1:20p 8:11a 6:38a 1:30p 8:10a 8:30a 6:09a 1:22p 7:37a 7:35a
2-Hour Transfer’ 7:40a 11:00a 11:03a 7:54a 1:31p 9:09 6:5% 1:37p 8:26a 6:55a 1:45p 8:30a 8:48a 6:19 1:36p 7:57a 7:52a
Eﬂxoiriisgayment ncludes | $450 | $2.25 6225 8:10a 11:30a 11:32a 8:10a 1:46p 9:24a® 7:13a 1:51p 8:41a 7:12a 1:59p 8:50a 9:06a 6:32a 1:50p 8:16a 8:11a
2-Hour Transfer? 8:40a 12:00p 12:02p 8:25a 2:01p 9:40a 7:31a 2:06p 8:56a 7:28a 2:13p 9:10a 9:26a 6:45a 2:04p 8:32a 8:28a
Local Day Pass $4.50 $2.00 $2.00 9:10a 12:30p 12:32p 8:40a 2:16p 9:55a® 7:45a 2:21p 9:1a 747a 2:27p 9:30a 9:45a 7:00a 2:18p 8:49a 8443
9:40a 1:00p 1:02p 8:55a 2:31p 10:10a 7:56a 2:36p 9:26a 8:06a 2:41p 9:50a 10:03a 7:13a 2:32p 9:07a 9:00a
Local 10:10a 1:30p 1:32p 9:13a 2:46p 10:25a ® 81a 2:51p 941a 8:28a 2:55p 10:10a 10:24a 7:26a 2:47p 9:26a 9:20a
includes 2-Hour Transfer® | $2:05 | $1.00 $1.00 10:40a 2:00p 2:02p 9:28a 3:01p 10:40a 8:26a 3:06p 9:56a 8:42a 3:09p 10:31a 10:41a 7:39a 3:02p 9:42a 9:39a
Express $4.00 $2.00 $2.00 11:09a 2:30p 2:32p 9:43a 3:16p 10:55a® 841a 3:20p 10:11a 8:53a 3:24p 10:57a 10:59a 7:54a 3:17p 10:02a 9:59a
Includes 2-Hour Transfer’ ' ' ' 11:39 3:00p 3:02p 9:58a 3:31p 11:13a 8:55a 3:35p 10:26a 9:14a 3:45p 11:10a 11:19a 8:10a 3:32p 10:22a 10:17a
12:09p 3:30p 3:32p 10:13a 3:48p 1128a® |  9:10a 3:50p 10:41a 9:29 4:00p 11:31a 11:39 8:26a 3:47p 10:40a 10:37a
Local $65.00 | $27.00 $27.00 12:39p 4:00p 4:02p 10:26a 4:03p 11:43a 9:24a 4:08p 10:56a 9:45a 4:18p 11:52a 11:59a 8:41a 4:02p 10:59a 10:57a
Express $130.00 = = 1:08p 4:30p 4:32p 10:39a 4:18p 11:58a® 9:38a 4:20p 1M:1a 9:50a 4:33p 12:13p 12:19p 8:56a 4:17p 11:17a 11:15a
" Two children age 4 years or under ride free with each adult, senior or 1:38p 5:00p 5:03p 10:54a 4:33p 12:14p 9:53a 4:38p 11:26a 10:06a 4:48p 12:34p 12:39p 9:1a 4:32p 11:37a 11:35a
adult-disabled fare paying passenger. Additional children are subject to 2:07p 5:30p 5:33p 1M:Ma 4:48p 12:29p ® 10:06a 4:50p 1:41a 10:20a 5:03p 12:53p 12:59p 9:26a 4:47p 11:56a 11:55a
paying youth fare. 2:37p 6:00p 6:04p 11:26a 5:03p 12:44p 10:21a 5:07p 11:56a 10:35a 5:18p 1:15p 1:19p 9:41a 5:02p 12:16p 12:14p
2 Senjors (65+) and passengers with disabilities, who present a Regional 3:00p 6:30p 6:34p 11:41a 5:18p 12:59p @ 10:36a 5:21p 12:11p 10:49a 5:33p 1:35p 1:41p 9:55a 5:17p 12:36p 12:34p
Transit Connection Discount Card or a current Disabled Placard 3:22p 7:00p 7:04p 5:33p 1:14p 11:06a 5:38p 12:26p 11:06a 5:48p 1:54p 2:01p 10:10a 5:33p 12:56p 12:54p
|dentification card issued by the Department of Motor Vehicles or a valid 3:45p 7:30p 7:34p 5:48p 1:29p ® 11:20a 5:53p 12:41p 11:21a 6:03p 2:10p 2:21p 10:25a 5:49p 1:16p 1:14p
transit discount card issued by another California transit agency which 4:08p 8:00p 8:04p 6:03p 1:44p 11:35a 6:08p 12:56p 11:37a 6:15p 2:35p 2:42p 10:40a 6:05p 1:37p 1:34p
; diqfuo';’zlzri‘:c?utrﬂijgzc' or those who are Medicare cardholders may 4:31p 8:30p 8:34p 6:18p 1590® |  11:50a 6:24p 1:11p 11:533 6:30p 2:55p 3:02p 10554 6:21p 1:57p 1:54p
* Free 2-hour transfer for Local fares paid with Clipper or SamTrans Mobile. 4>4p 9:00p 2:04p 6:33p 2:14p 6:3% 1:26p 6:45p 3:15p 3:21p 11102 6:36p 2:17p 2:14p
Fare upgrades will be required when tranferring to Express Routes. 5:20p 9:30p 9:34p 6:46p 2:30p® 6:53p 1:41p 7:00p 3:36p 3:41p 11:25a 6:53p 2:38p 2:34p
5:51p 10:00p 10:04p 7:01p 2:45p 7:08p 1:56p 711p 3:56p 4:01p 11:40a 7:13p 2:58p 2:54p
6:21p 7:13p 3:00p® 7:14p 2:11p 7:26p 4:14p 4:21p 11:55a 7:33p 3:21p 3:14p
6:51p 7:28p 3:15p 7:38p 2:26p 7:38p 4:34p 4:41p 7:53p 3:38p 3:34p
7:22p 7:40p 3:30p® 7:53p 2:41p 7:53p 4:54p 5:01p 8:26p 3:58p 3:54p
7:52p 7:55p 3:45p 8:08p 2:56p 8:04p 5:12p 5:21p 8:53p 4:21p 4:13p
8:21p 8:10p 4:00p® 8:26p 3:11p 8:19p 5:32p 5:41p 9:23p 4:38p 4:33p
8:50p 8:36p 4:15p 8:56p 3:26p 8:37p 5:52p 6:00p 9:55p 4:58p 4:53p
9:20p 9:06p 4:30p® 9:26p 3:41p 8:57p 6:10p 6:19p 10:25p 5:17p 5:12p
9:50p 9:36p 4:45p 9:56p 3:56p 9:21p 6:30p 6:36p 10:55p 5:37p 5:32p
10:20p 10:06p 5:00p® 10:26p 4:11p 9:49p 6:47p 6:55p 11:25p 5:57p 5:52p
10:36p 5:14p 10:56p 4:26p 10:19p 7:03p 7:13p 11:54p 6:17p 6:11p
11:06p 5:29p ® 4:41p 10:45p 7:22p 7:32p 12:24a 6:49p 6:29p
11:36p 5:44p 4:56p 11:13p 7:42p 7:52p 7:16p 6:48p av
5:59p @ 511p 11:39p 8:02p 8:11p 7:49p 712p
6:14p 5:26p 12:09a 8:22p 8:32p 8:16p 7:45p
6:29p ® 5:41p 12:37a 8:51p 8:50p 8:49p 8:15p
6:42p 5:56p 1:07a 9:17p 9:08p 9:17p 8:48p ©
6:57p® 6:11p 9:43p 9:25p 9:51p 9:17p
7:12p 6:26p 10:13p 9:43p 10:20p 9:50p
7:27p® 6:41p 10:39p 10:12p 10:53p 10:17p C a I I 5 1 1 ‘ 5 1 1 o rg
7:41p 6:56p 11:08p 10:42p 11:23p 10:51p "
7:56p ® 711p 11:33p 11:11p 11:52p 11:23p
8:10p 12:03a 11:37p 12:26a 11:53p ) )
8:25p ® 12:303 12:03a 12:575 12244 Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
8:40p 1:00a 12313 12543 Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
9:10p 1013 at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Light face = AM times  Bold face = PM times

Revised February 8, 2023



